
ODP CHECK FORM , 
" 

To: MR. DANIEL SULLIVAN 
State Department (ODP) 
RP/RAP/SEA 
Washington, D.C. 20520 

Date: 

From: Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association n ~~~ 
~........ /\rJ'V 

,~~/~ r V ~ 
Name: tv '& LI.LJ ~ C rW ':. w; 1t- \h6~£r., Tk.' 14M., 1) LlMJ--
Date of Birth: S -\ti1~ 3>'-4 (y~) ~ ~~ 'i"L- • eel £ ~J 
Address in VN I-t r fl,. hi ~.~ 1H:l:U. T fW:'; 1.. \ ~~~ 

&-\,.e "'- M' +-.; & ,J 11-_ IL i K I..... ~ J ~ \N.x. 

Number of Accompanying Relatives: ~.-\.? - ~~/k~1 c:N-

Reeducation Time: Days 

1-171 : Yes; @ - EXIT PERMIT: Yes 

Special List # Sf\.r u...& 6(:.7:>1 Lt .Jt.J~(" 

Sponsor: 

Remarks: 

-
KHUC MINH THO 

Tel. H 358-5154 (0) - 560-0058 (H) 



HQI DOng Ou,n TrJ 
Board Of Directors 

ICHIJc MINH 1llO 

NCUYt'N TH! HANH 

NCl..MN ouYNH cWl 
NCUYfN YAH cO 
NCUYfN XuAN I.AH 

~lOWMAN 
mAN KIM DI.JNC 
TRAHTH!~ 

Ban Chap Hinh UI. 
Executive Board 

ICHlic MINH TH(1 

~t 

Ntt.rtiN 0lI'iNH ciAo 
1st YICe-President 

TIlAN KiM OUNC 
2nd Yice-PreOSident 

Ntt.rtiN YAH co 
secretary Geflerat 

TIltH TH! PHuONc 
Deoutv secretiIrv 

NCiUVEN TH! HA,NH 
Tf'NWI'er 

Co Vin Doan 
AdVisory Committee 

A , '" ,..., ,... 

HOI CIA f>lNH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205.()635 
TELEPHONE: 

Date 

Orderly Departure Program 
American Embassy, Box 58 
APO San Francisco 96346-0001 

Re: NGUYEN CAU. PA: NGUYEN T. KIM DUNG 

Date of Birth: 

IV#: 39040 

VEWL #: 21802 

3-24-34 

-----------------------------

Dear Sir/Madam: 

In reference to the case above we request your 
office to please reissue a Letter of Introduction (LOI) 
because the applicant never did receive the original 
LOI sent by you. The LOI is required in order to apply 
for the exit visa with the Vietnamese authority. 

It is also requested that the Letter of Introduction 
be sent to our Association at the address appeared above. 

Thank you very much for you~ kind and prompt atten­
tion regarding this case. 

Enclosures. 

Sincerely yours, 

Khuc Minh Tho (Mrs.) 
President 

NOTE: The applicant has been sponsored by ~. ____________________ ~. 

as shown in the attachments. 



HOI Dang Ouan TrI 
Board Of Directors 

KHUc~HTHO 

I\ICUVEN TH! HANH 
NClIV£N ouVNH ciAo 
I'Q.IV€N vNi 00. 
NCUY£N xuAN tAN 
HiPlOWUAH 
TR~N KIM DUNG 

l1lAN Ttf! PHI.KlNc 

Ban chip Hanh T.U. 
Executive Board 

ICHUc MINH THC1 
~t 

NGUYEN ouVNH ciAo 
1st VICe-Prtosident 

TRAN KN OIJHC 
2nd ViCe-~t 

NGUYEN VAN 00 
'Secretary Cet'W!I'aI 

TRN.! Ttf! PHutiNc 
Deoutv Secretary 

NGUYEN 1'H! ~ 
Treasurer 

Co YanDOan 
Advisory Committee 

,.. , , ,...., ,... 
HQI CIA fJlNH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON, VA 22205.0635 
TelEPHONE: 

Date 

Orderly Departure Program 
American Embassy, Box 58 
APO San Francisco 96346-0001 

Re: NGUYEN CAU, PA: NGUYEN T. KIM DUNG 

Date of Birth: 

IV#: 39040 

VEWL #: 21802 

3-24-34 

_________________ 000.-____ -.... 

Dear Sir/Madam: 

In reference to the case above we request your 
office to please reissue a Letter of Introduction (LOI) 
because the applicant never did receive the original 
LOI sent by you. The LOI is required in order to apply 
for the exit visa with the Vietnamese authority. 

It is also requested that the Letter of Introduction 
be sent to our Association at the address appeared above. 

Thank you very much for you~ kind and prompt atten­
tion regarding this case. 

Enclosures. 

Sincerely yours, 

Khuc Minh Tho (Mrs.) 
President 

NOTE: The applicant has been sponsored by ~.~ __________ -.... ______ ~ 

as shown in the attachments. 



HOI DOng Ouan TrJ 
Board Of Directors 
KHt'Jc MINH THO 

NClMNTH!~ 
~N ouVHH ciAo 
NCUYeN vilt 00 
NCUYeN XuAN LAN 
HiPlOWMAN 
mAN KIM 0tJNG 

TIIAN Tt!! PHIXlNc; 

Ban Chi'p Hanh T.U. 
Executive Board 

!a-tUc MINH THd' 
PreWerlt 

NCl/VEN ouVNH ciAo 
1'St VICe-President 

TIIAN 1(1) .. DUNe 

2nc1 ViCe-President 
I«:'.I.IVfNVN.OO 

Secretary General 

TIltH THJ PHIJONG 
Deoutv Secretarv 

NQJYt!NTHJ~ 
Treasurer 

C6vanDoan 
AdVisory Committee 

'" , , ", ,... 
HQI CIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON, VA 22205·0635 
TelEPHONE: 

Date 

Orderly Departure Program 
American Embassy, Box 58 
APO San Francisco 96346-0001 

Re: NGUYEN CAU, PA: NGUYEN T. KIM DUNG 

Date of Birth: 

IVII: 39040 

VEWL #: 21802 

3-24-34 

------------------------
Dear Sir/Madam: 

In reference to the case above we request your 
office to please reissue a Letter of Introduction (LOI) 
because the applicant never did receive the original 
LOI sent by you. The LOI is required in order to apply 
for the exit visa with the Vietnamese authority. 

It is also requested that the Letter of Introduction 
be sent to our Association at the address appeared above. 

Thank you very much for you~ kind and prompt atten­
tion regarding this case. 

Enclosures. 

Sincerely yours, 

Khuc Minh Tho (Mrs.) 
President 

NOTE: The applicant has been sponsored by ~' _____________________ ~ 

as shown in the attachments. 




